#
’v‘:‘ THE WORLD GAMES (1) CSU Natatorium Finswimming
acd

44 2025 CHENGDU

Women's Surface Relay 4x50m

MON T AUG 2025 Final
Start Time: 18:00

Results

Event Number 16

Record Splits NOC (Relay) Location Date
WR 1:08.12 CHN - PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA Belgrade (SRB) 15 JUL 2024
WG 1:08.95 CHN - PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA Birmingham (USA) 9 JUL 2022
Rank Lane NOC/Name R.T. 50m Time Be";"i'::
1 4 CHN - PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA 1:07.99 WR
XIE Wenmin 0.87 17.38 (1)17.38
SHU Chengjing 17.03 (1) 34.41
XU Yichuan 17.14 (1) 51.55
HU Yaoyao 16.44
2 3 COL-COLOMBIA 1:08.82 +0.83
FERNANDEZ CASTILLO Grace 0.81 17.69 (2)17.69
AGUIRRE JOYA Paula Alejandra 16.79 (2) 34.48
RETAMOZO OLAYA Viviana Paola 17.48 (2)51.96
MORENO ALEGRIA Diana Paola 16.86
3 6 UKR - UKRAINE 1:10.06 +2.07
HRECHYKHINA Yelyzaveta 0.94 18.18 (=5) 18.18
HRECHKO Sofiia 17.42 (5) 35.60
UVAROVA Viktoriia 17.44 (3) 53.04
MAKARENKO Anastasiia 17.02
4 5 KOR - REPUBLIC OF KOREA 1:10.55 +2.56
SEO Uijin 0.79 18.19 (=7)18.19
MOON Ye Jin 17.18 (3) 35.37
YOON Miri 17.71 (4) 53.08
KIM Minjeong 17.47
5 1 GRE - GREECE 1:11.28 +3.29
TELIOUSI Ifigeneia 0.87 18.18 (=5) 18.18
DELIGIANNI Eirini 17.41 (4) 35.59
VOURAKI Alexandra 18.33 (5) 53.92
ILIAKI Maria 17.36
6 7  HUN - HUNGARY 1:11.84 +3.85
SUBA Sara 0.88 18.19 (=7)18.19
SENANSZKY Petra 17.93 (7) 36.12
SZILI Agnes 18.32 (8) 54.44
BLASZAK Lilla Greta 17.40
7 2 ITA-ITALY 1:13.65 +5.66
BRUNI Giulia 0.86 18.15 (4)18.15
RAFFAETA Anna 17.67 (6) 35.82
DESTEFANI Giorgia 18.18 (6) 54.00
SCAGLIARINI Giorgia 19.65
8 8 GER - GERMANY 1:14.81 +6.82
BARTHEL Nadja 0.79 18.14 (3)18.14
RUETZE Michele 18.07 (8) 36.21
SAEBISCH Kyra 18.15 (7) 54.36
SCHIKORA Johanna 20.45
Legend:
= Equal rank R.T. Reaction Time WG World Games Record WR World Record
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FSWW4X50MSF - FNL-000100--_73B1 1 Report Created by TISSOT 11 AUG 18:22 Page 1/1

UL TISSOT Wor

SWISS WATCHES SINCE 1853 GAM





